
Coaches:

Eileen Bernhardt
Amery Bernhardt

 Our Lady of Lourdes
(B) V Swimming/Diving

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 18, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Bus/Driver:
Lourdes bus

Departure Point:
Football field lot

Nov 19, 2024 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Bus/Driver:
Lourdes bus

Departure Point:
Football field lot

Nov 20, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Bus/Driver:
Lourdes bus

Departure Point:
Football field lot

Nov 21, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Bus/Driver:
Lourdes bus

Departure Point:
Football field lot

Nov 22, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Bus/Driver:
Lourdes bus

Departure Point:
Football field lot

Nov 25, 2024 Mon Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Nov 26, 2024 Tue Practice
(Practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 2, 2024 Mon Practice
(practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 3, 2024 Tue Practice
(practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 4, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ New Paltz 6:30
PM

SUNY
New Paltz NL

Dec 5, 2024 Thu Practice
(practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 6, 2024 Fri Practice
(practice) N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 9, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Beacon 4:30
PM

Beacon
HS L

Dec 11, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

CANCELLED Dec
12, 2024 Thu Practice N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

POSTPONED Dec
12, 2024 Thu Regular Season Goshen @

Marlboro
4:30
PM

Marlboro
HS L

CANCELLED Dec
13, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00

PM
5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 16, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School



Dec 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season Rhinebeck 4:30
PM

Marlboro
High
School

L

Dec 18, 2024 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 19, 2024 Thu Regular Season @ Red Hook 4:30
PM

Bard
College L

Dec 20, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 23, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

9:30
AM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 27, 2024 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

9:30
AM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 30, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

9:30
AM

Marlboro
High
School

Dec 30, 2024 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

9:30
AM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 8, 2025 Wed Regular Season @ Valley
Central

4:30
PM

Valley
Central
High
School

L

Jan 9, 2025 Thu Regular Season @ Newburgh
HS

4:30
PM

Newburgh
HS L

Jan 13, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Pine Bush 4:30
PM

Pine Bush
HS L

Jan 14, 2025 Tue Regular Season @ Kingston 4:30
PM

Kingston
HS L

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 15, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 16, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 17, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 21, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 22, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 23, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 24, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Jan 27, 2025 Mon Regular Season @ Warwick
Valley

4:30
PM

Warwick
Valley HS NL

Jan 28, 2025 Tue Practice N/A TBD
Marlboro
High
School

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE



Jan 29, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 7:30
PM

9:00
PM TBD

Jan 30, 2025 Thu Practice N/A TBD
Marlboro
High
School

Jan 31, 2025 Fri Practice N/A 7:30
PM

9:00
PM TBD

Feb 3, 2025 Mon Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Feb 4, 2025 Tue Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Feb 5, 2025 Wed Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Feb 6, 2025 Thu Practice N/A 3:00
PM

5:00
PM

Marlboro
High
School

Feb 7, 2025 Fri

Regular Season
(OCIAA
Divisional
Championships)

Marlboro,
Onteora, Red
Hook,
Rhinebeck,
Rondout
Valley,
Spackenkill,
Chester,
Kingston,
Newburgh HS,
Pine Bush,
Beacon @
Newburgh HS

5:00
PM

Newburgh
HS L

Feb 20, 2025 Thu Post-Season
(Sectionals)

@ Valley
Central

4:30
PM

Valley
Central
High
School

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-19


	Our Lady of Lourdes (B) V Swimming/Diving Coaches: Eileen Bernhardt Amery Bernhardt
	Coaches:
	(B) V Swimming/Diving


